Product Data Sheet - Step Edge Contrast E2-071
37.3mm
1.8mm
E2-071-800	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 800mm
E2-071-900	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 900mm
E2-071-1000	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1000mm
E2-071-1100	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1100mm
E2-071-1200	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1200mm
E2-071-1300	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1300mm
E2-071-1400	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1400mm
E2-071-1500	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1500mm
PRODUCT CODE	 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 	 PRODUCT LENGTH
E2-071 For polyurethane adhesive fixing
E2-071P Punched for screw fixing
2022 V1